BABOON

BLESBUCK

BLESBUCK - WHITE
BONTEBOK
BURCHELLS ZEBRA
BUSHPIG

CAPE BUFFALO

CAPE BUSHBUCK
CAPE GRYSBOK

CAPE MOUNTAIN ZEBRA
CARACAL (AFRICAN LYNX)
DUIKER - BLUE
DUIKER - COMMON
ELAND

FELLOW DEER
GEMSBUCK

IMPALA

JACKAL
KLIPSPRINGER

KUDU - CAPE
LETCHWE

NYALA

PORCUPINE

RED HARTEBEEST
REEDBUCK - COMMON
RHEBUCK - GREY
RHEBUCK - MOUNTAIN
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175,00
450,00
1200,00
2000,00
1200,00
650,00
POR
1100,00
925,00
POR

1 100,00
1 600,00
425,00

1 800,00
1100,00
1100,00
450,00
175,00
1100,00
1 500,00
2200,00
2400,00
175,00
1.000,00
1.300,00
1.300,00
900,00




SPRINGBUCK - COMMON $ 400,00
SPRINGBUCK - WHITE $ 1100,00
SPRINGBUCK - BLACK $ 800,00
ROAN POR
STEENBUCK $ 450,00
SABLE POR
WARTHOG $ 1 000,00
WATERBUCK $ 2000,00
WILDEBEEST - BLACK $ 1100,00
WILDEBEEST - BLUE $ 1100,00
DAILY RATES:

1 X HUNTER PER DAY $ 450,00
2 X HUNTERS PER DAY EACH $ 375,00
1X NON HUNTER PER DAY $ 275,00
PLEASE NOTE:

Daily rates include the following:
» Accommodation with meals & beverages in moderation

Laundry and Cleaning services

Service of a professional hunter

Hunting Vehicle and Transfers to and from George Airport on arrival and departure
Skinner and staff

Cold room facilities

Field preparation of your trophy

WV N VIR 4, VA OV

Transportation of trophy to taxidermist, but does not include taxidermy fees and
shipping thereof
> “E&OE” Errors and Omissions Excepted

Conditions:
» A 50% deposit is required to confirm your booking

» Final invoice has to be paid before departure

» A 50% deposit on Buffalo, Sable and Roan to confirm these animals for your hunt




