

## USD - TROPHY PRICELIST 2021

BABOON	\$ 175,00
	\$ 450,00
	\$ 1 200,00
	\$ 2 000,00
	\$ 1 200,00
	\$ 650,00
CAPE BUFFALO	POR
CAPE BUSHBUCK	\$ 1 100,00
CAPE GRYSBOK	\$ 925,00
CAPE MOUNTAIN ZEBRA	POR
CARACAL (AFRICAN LYNX)	\$ 1 100,00
DUIKER - BLUE	\$ 1600,00
DUIKER - COMMON	\$ 425,00
ELAND	\$ 1800,00
FELLOW DEER	\$ 1 100,00
GEMSBUCK	\$ 1 100,00
IMPALA	\$ 450,00
JACKAL	\$ 175,00
KLIPSPRINGER	\$ 1 100,00
KUDU - CAPE	\$ 1500,00
LETCHWE	\$ 2 200,00
	\$ 2 400,00
	\$ 175,00
	\$ 1 000,00
	\$ 1 300,00
	\$ 1 300,00
RHEBUCK - MOUNTAIN	\$ 900,00

SPRINGBUCK - COMMON	\$	400,00
SPRINGBUCK - WHITE	\$	1 100,00
SPRINGBUCK - BLACK	\$	800,00
ROAN	Control of the last	POR
STEENBUCK	\$	450,00
SABLÉ	S. W. William	POR
WARTHOG	\$	1 000,00
WATERBUCK	\$	2 000,00
WILDEBEEST - BLACK	\$	1 100,00
WILDEBEEST - BLUE	\$	1 100,00
	No. of the last of	Carles Table
DAILY RATES:		
1 X HUNTER PER DAY	\$	450,00
2 X HUNTERS PER DAY EACH	\$	375,00
1 X NON HUNTER PER DAY	\$	275,00

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

## Daily rates include the following:

- Accommodation with meals & beverages in moderation
- Laundry and Cleaning services
- Service of a professional hunter
- Hunting Vehicle and Transfers to and from George Airport on arrival and departure
- Skinner and staff
- Cold room facilities
- > Field preparation of your trophy
- Transportation of trophy to taxidermist, but does not include taxidermy fees and shipping thereof
- "E&OE" Errors and Omissions Excepted

## **Conditions:**

- ➤ A 50% deposit is required to confirm your booking
- > Final invoice has to be paid before departure
- A 50% deposit on Buffalo, Sable and Roan to confirm these animals for your hunt